

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 1/3/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER						CONTACT Thomas G. Crowel, CPCU, CIC					
Crowel Agency, Inc.					PHONI (A/C. N	PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): (219) 923-2131 FAX (A/C, No): (219) 972-5209					
8244 Kennedy Avenue				E-MAII ADDR	E-MAIL ADDRESS: tgc@crowelinsurance.com						
							INS	SURER(S) AFFOR	DING COVERAGE		NAIC#
Highland IN 46322				INSUR	INSURERA Acuity, A Mutual Insurance Co				14184		
INSURED					INSUR	INSURER B:					
Hammond Fence Co. of Indiana Inc.				INSUR	INSURER C:						
5720 Columbia Avenue			INSUR	INSURER D:							
						INSURER E:					
		46320	6320 RTIFICATE NUMBER:2017-2018			INSURER F:					
CO	VERAGES	(	SERTIFICA	ATE NUMB	ER:2017-2	018	404.40		REVISION NU		OLICY DEBIOD
IN CE EX	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THA DICATED. NOTWITHST. ERTIFICATE MAY BE IS CCLUSIONS AND CONDI	ANDING AN'	Y REQUIRE	MENT, TERI IN, THE INS IES. LIMITS	M OR CONDI	TION OF A	NY CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY	FOR OTHER ES DESCRIBE PAID CLAIM	DOCUMENT W	NTH RESPECT TO AL	O WHICH THIS I
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSUI	RANCE	INSR W	(VD	POLICY NUME			POLICY EXP	C	LIMITS	1 000 000
A	GENERAL LIABILITY	4	/ Th	15 Do	cumen	it is th	e prop	erty o	EACH OCCURRE	NCE CO	1,000,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENER			the L	Lake Cou		Recor	dettans.	PREMISES TER O	ccurrence)	250,000
	CLAIMS-MADE	X OCCUR		K83609			1/10/2017	27 207 2010	MED EXP (Any or	- L	1,000,000
									PERSONAL & AD	10	3,000,000
									GENERAL AGGR	MP/OP AGG	3,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT								PRODUCIS-GO	MP/OP AGG S	3,000,000
A	X POLICY X PRO- JECT	Loc		+					COMBINED SING	SLE LIMIT S	1,000,000
		1.		x83609			1/16/2017	1/16/2018	(Ea accident)  BODILY INJURY		1,000,000
	ALL OWNED	SCHEDULED				1			BODILY INJURY	(Per accident) \$	
	X HIPED AUTOS X	NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAM (Per accident)	IAGE S.	
	A HIRED AUTOS	AUTOS							(Per accident)	工 壁	77 (0
	UMBRELLA LIAB	X OCCUR				THIIII)			EACH OCCURRE	ENCE C	子(000)000
	X EXCESS LIAB	CLAIMS-A	MARE	K83609	TILL	DER'S	1/16/2017	1/16/2018	AGGREGATE .	RIA IT	11,000,000
Α	DED X RETENTION	_	000		£0.					OTT S	TIME.
	WORKERS COMPENSATIO	)N			2		GE		X YORY LIMIT	ST OTH O	20 F
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITATIVE ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNE	R/EXECUTIVE I	Y/N						E.L. EACH ACCIE		= 500,000
A	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUD (Mandatory In NH)	NYA	K83609	E 1	SEAL	FAV 1/15/2017	1/16/2018	E.L. DISEASE - E	A EMPLOYEE 5	TT-500,000	
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERAT	TIONS below			Terr.	Mount	ritis,		E.L. DISEASE - F	- 11	500,000
A	Hired & Leased	4/11/	nt	к83609	- W		1/16/2017	1/1/6/2018			340,000
	milion u boudou	•								00	
								<u> </u>	L		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)  Fence Contractor											
# 25											
										20 1	-203
									-	LU II	300

**CERTIFICATE HOLDER** 

(219) 755-3712

Lake County Plan Commission Permit Department 2293 North Main Street Crown Point, IN 46307 CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

T Crowel, CPCU, CIC/C

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2010/05) INS025 (201005) 01